David Wendefilm actor

Overview
Contact
Nationality Austria
Languages German (mother tongue), English (fluent), Portuguese (fluent), Spanish (basic)
=
Born 1978, Graz, Austria, Styria
Age range 35-45
. Das Imperium Talent Agency
Height 180 cm
Contact: Georg Georgi
Ethnic types Middle Europe/Caucasian Alternative contact details: Torstr. 129
dasi . 10119 Berlin
Place of residence Wien - Viennese (Austria) o wawdasimperium.com Germany
georggeorgi Skype
Possibl odati Wien - Vi Austria), Berlin - Berlin (G , Kairo (Egypt), Rio de J
ossible accommodation \en‘ iennese (Austria), Berlin - Berlin (Germany), Kairo (Egypt), Rio de Janeiro « +4930 28879520
(Brazil)
B3 georg@dasimperium.com
Real name David Andreas Tynnauer 8 roxana@dasimperium.com
Skills/Talents
Languages German (mother tongue), English (fluent), Portuguese (fluent), Spanish (basic)
Dialects Styria (native dialect), Viennese (native dialect), Swiss German (good)
Accents German (native accent)
Vocal pitch / Dubbing voice Baritone
Sports Billiards (very good), Boxing (very good), Darts (very good), Jogging (very good), Pool (very good), Squash (very good), Table tennis (very good), Abseiling (good), Badminton (good), Ballsport (good), Cycling (good),

Handball (good), Ice hockey (good), Ice skating (good), Martial arts (good), Mountaineering (good), Rock climbing (good), Skiing (good), Snowboarding (good), Swimming (good), Thai boxing (good), Volleyball (good),
Archery (basic), Basketball (basic), Bowling (basic), Horseback riding (basic), Juggling (basic), Kick boxing (basic), Marathon (basic), Motorbiking (basic), Mountain biking (basic), Soccer (basic), Surfing (basic),
Tennis (basic), Weights (basic)

Driving licences / Other Driver's licence car, Driver’s licence motorbike, Driver's licence tractor, Driver's licence van/truck
permits

Other Skills Computer expert, Improvisation, Slacklining, Translator

Appearance a

Age range 35-45 Facial hair Beard

Height 180 cm Nudity Yes, completely

Build Athletic Ethnic types Middle Europe/Caucasian
Colour of eyes Blue/green

Colour of hair Blonde

Hair style straight short

Training & Awards -

2015 Theater/Universidade Antropofoga
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2011 - 2020 Workshops and Master Classes in Austria/Germany/Brazil and USA

2009 - 2011 Doktorat Philosophie

2004 - 2009 Magisterstudium Philosophie

CV a

CV - Television

Year Title / Production Company
2020 The Angel of Hamburg

Sony Pictures US & Rede Globo Brazil
Network/Distributor: Sony Channel & Globoplay & TV Globo
Mini series

2019 Ilha de Ferro 2
Rede Globo Brazil
Network/Distributor: Globoplay & TV Globo
Television series

2019 Sessao de Terapia
Moonshot Pictures
Network/Distributor: GNT
Television series

2018 Maué - O primeiro gigante
Boutique Filmes
Network/Distributor: Discovery Chanel
Television series

2018 Irméos Freitas
Gullane
Network/Distributor: Amazon Prime & Space Brasil
Mini series

2017 Apocalipse
Record
Network/Distributor: Record
Television series

2017 0 Negdcio 4th season
HBO Latin America & Mixer Films
Network/Distributor: HBO Latin America
Television series

2017 Chamada Central
Network/Distributor: GNT
Television series

2016 171 Negécio de Familia
Moonshot
Network/Distributor: Universal Brasil
Television series

2016 Nada sera como antes
Rede Globo Brasil
Network/Distributor: Globoplay / TV Globo
Mini series

2016 Vade Retro
02
Network/Distributor: Globo
Mini series

2015 0 Negocio 3th season
HBO America Latina & Mixer
Network/Distributor: HBO Brasil
Television series

2015 A regra do jogo
Globo
Network/Distributor: Globo
Television series

2012 Hilfe
label-1
Network/Distributor: Puls 4
Reality show

CV -Film

Year Title / Production Company

Role

Ongoing role

Gerente
Actor in episode

Thomas
Supporting actor

Actor in episode

Peter Buckley
Star of episode

Dr. Austin
Actor in episode

Mr. Bonito
Star of episode

Ladrdo

Star of episode

Eric

Actor in episode

Richard Patton
Star of episode

Leiloeiro

Supporting actor

Star of episode

Traficante

Actor in episode

Ensemble Leading Part

Role

Directed by

Jayme Monjardim

Afonso Poyart

Selton Mello

Fernando Honesko

Walter Salles

Edson Spinell

Michel Tikhomiroff

Adonis Comelato

Roberto Helene D'avila

José Luiz Villamarim

José Luiz Villamarim

Michel Tikhomiroff

Amora Mautner

Gerhard Fresacher

Directed by


https://www.castforward.de/members/

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Sindrome da Morte
Spaceman Entretenimento
Short film

The Smoke Master
Terceiro Ato
Feature film (cinema)

Skull
Infravermelho Filmes
Feature film (cinema)

0 Novelo
Parakino
Feature film (cinema)

Pedro
Buriti Filmes & Bionica Filmes
Feature film (cinema)

Lapso
AIC
Short film

A sonho da ovelha eléctrica
AlC

Network/Distributor: AIC
Short film

Adeus

AIC
Network/Distributor: AIC
Short film

Fish head

AlC
Network/Distributor: AIC
Short film

The unwanted URL
Angry
Short film

Trafico de Urso
Butikin Filmes
Short film

0 sonho da ovelha eléctrica
AIC
Short film

Hora extra
AIC
Short film

A méo armada
Short film

A Mosca
Short film

Anthropos
Sagaz
Short film

Royale with cheese
E Comercial Filmes
Short film

Desvios
FAAP
Short film

Clarisse ou alguma coisa sobre nés doiss

lluminara Films
Feature film (cinema)

0 Escultor
RTV
Short film

Gatunos
Short film

Member of ensemble

Brock

0Ongoing supporting actor

Gnther

Oliver

Supporting actor

Smith

Ariel
Lead

Supporting Lead

Lead

Member of ensemble

Supporting Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Ensemble Leading Part

Ensemble Leading Part

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting actor

Lead

0Ongoing supporting actor

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Edem Ortegal

Andre Sigwalt

Armando Fonseca, Kapel Furman

Claudia Pinheiros

Lais Bodanzky

Marcus Crosariol

Felipi Nunes

Pedro Martinho

Maynard Stuart Farrel

Angry

Gleison Mota

Felipi Nunes

Adriano Cardoso

Pedro Martinho

Ruslan Alvarenga

Renata Sette

Rodrigo Lewkowicz

Olivia Fuchs

Petrus Cariry

Roberta Figliolino

Caio Carvalho



2013

2013

2013

2017

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

201

CV -Theatre
Year

2020

2019

2017

2016

2014-2016

2014

2012

2010

CV - Commercials
Year

2020

2020

Homens da Patria
Minotauro
Feature film (cinema)

Carcere Privado
RTV
Short film

Colheres e Talheres
Short film

Especime 53
AIC
Short film

As cegas
RTV
Short film

Agua de Rato
FAAP
Short film

Livra-me
FAAP
Short film

0 lucra acima da vida
Filing
Feature film (cinema)

Ausgezihlt
L&L Pictures
Short film

Shirin
Anoushiravan Mohseni
Feature film (cinema)

The good Guy
Miihl Production
Short film

Title / Production Company/Theatre

Sapathos
777lots
Theatre

Tag Machine
Theatre

Copenhagen
Great Dane Productions

Golpista
Theatre

Trés reis
Marta Lima
Theatre

Utopia.doc
H20
Other

Das kleine philosophische Manifest

Monologue

Nackt fiir eine bessere Gesellschaft

Monologue

Title / Production Company

Drei "Herbst 2020"
Kaiserschnittfilm
Commercial

Mc Donald’s Machhaltigkeit
PPM

Network/Distributor: ORF
Commercial

Supporting actor

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Role

Member of ensemble

Guest role

Werner Heisenberg
Lead

Juiz Leleu

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Lead

Role

Lead

Supporting Lead

Gastao Coimbra

Marcelo Favorati

May Manao

Thorben Leonardo

Thorben Leonardo

Diogo Pacifico

Felipe Peroni

Nic Nilson

Maximilian Fabigan

Jasmin Baumgartner

Sascha Miihl

Directed by

Sergio Zlotnic

Henrique Mello, Diego Ribeiro

Soren Hellerup

Emerson Coutinho

Marta Lima

Christiane Jatahy

David Wendefilm

David Wendefilm

Directed by

Peter Harton

Kay Kienzler



2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Embracon/Sonhos
Renata Kelly Silva
Commercial

Stella Artois
Paranoid
Commercial

Goldfinger
Outracena
Commercial

Benificéncia Portuguesa
Banco Studio
Image film

Ibis Worldwide
Hellostranger
Image film

EF Englishtown - Inglés en la oficina
Bros Films
Commercial

Pedrobras
Prodigo Filmes
Commercial

Bradesco
Saigon
Commercial

Cup Noodles
D21
Image film

Sky
Saigon
Commercial

PDA
Piloto

EF Englishtown - Deu branco no entrevista
Bros Films
Commercial

Havaianas
Cine
Commercial

Royal Canin
Sinestesia Filmes
Image film

Embraer
Canvas
Image film

Nextel Recomendacdes
Sentimental
Commercial

Mc Donald
Sentimental
Commercial

Mercedes GLA 2018
PBA
Commercial

Bradesco Pra frente
Vetor Zero
Commercial

Claro - Unboxing
Paranoid
Commercial

Shell V Power
Paranoid
Commercial

Itaipava Zen
Hungry Man
Commercial

Member of ensemble

Lead

Lead

Supporting actor

Supporting Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Lead

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting actor

Supporting Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Ensemble Leading Part

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting Lead

Lead

Supporting actor

Renata Kelly

Otavio Machado

Outracena

Jorge Ponce Betti

Lasse Martinussen

Drico Mello

néo sei ainda

Pepe Mendina

Rafa Antonelli

Drico Mello

Ivan Abujamra

Fernando Sanches

Wiland Pinsdorf

Guilhermo Sartori

Marcello Lima

Nixon Freire

Breno Silveira e Daniel Lieff

Cisma

Kid Burro

Caio Rubini



2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Accenture
Janela digital
Commercial

Hering
Honey Bunny
Commercial

Getty Images
Piloto Cinemae TV
Commercial

STIHL - 0 Aleméo
Outracena
Commercial

Volkswagen

La Casa de la Madre
Network/Distributor: Cannes
Image film

ZEISS
Korf Miiller

Fanta - Leva na Boa
Delicatessen
Commercial

Skol - Respeito is On
Conspiragéo Filmes
Commercial

0 Boticario - Primeiro dia
Paranoid
Commercial

Stihl - Festival de jardinagem
Vapt
Commercial

Ford Hotel Ecosport
Southside

Mastercard Norway
Movie Art
Commercial

Embratur
Commercial

Skol
Commercial

Certisign Ledao
Cranio Filmes
Commercial

Sofa
Paranoid Production

Network/Distributor: Rede Globo

Image film

Toyota Etios

Zola Film

Network/Distributor: TV GLOBO
Commercial

Kopenhagen
DDB Brasil
Commercial

Itaipava
Young & Rubicam
Commercial

Samsung

The Kumite
Network/Distributor: TV GLOBO
Commercial

Terracor
Fronteira Filmes
Commercial

Lead

Lead

Supporting Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Supporting actor

Supporting actor

Lead

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting Lead

Supporting Lead

Lead

Supporting Lead

Lead

Ensemble Leading Part

Supporting Lead

Supporting Lead

Supporting Lead

Mauricio Jordy

Vokos

Gabriel Nobrega

Diego Garcia

Jorge Brivilati

Alexis Miiller

Alex Vianna

Gabriel Dietrich

Kid Burro

Luis Alberto Kid

Nixon Freire

Nixon Freire

Mauricio Lanzara

André Godoi

Felipe Igarashi

Rodrigo Lewkowicz

Rog Souza

Claudio Cinelli

Caito Ortiz

Gustavo Tranquilin

Tiago Mars



2012

201

201

2011

201

CV - Audio
Year

2019

CV - Other
Year

2020

2019

2019

2017

2016

2016

2014

2014

2013

2011

2011

2016

ORF 2012

Sabotage Film Wien
Network/Distributor: ORF
Commercial

Diema
Stalker Films
Commercial

Raiffeisenbank
Sabotage Film Wien
Commercial

Nova Chevrolet GM
Network/Distributor: Globo
Commercial

Rappers Nissan Tiida
Network/Distributor: Globo
Commercial

Title / Production Company

The Swamp Dead Man
Arica Films
Radio play/audiobook

Title / Production Company

Alelo Jornada 2020
A&G Mais Eventos
Hosting /presenting

Linha do tempo
Arica Films
Music video

Eminéncia Parda
Bando studio
Music video

Chuvas e trovoadas
Music video

Santa Cecilia
Prompt Filmes
Web series

Are you from this land
Angry
Music video

Jazz
Web series

Kind of luxury
Angry
Music video

Amnesia
Web series

Railway Station
Music video

Alle bewegen sich
Music video

Ameaga Alienigena
Angry
Music video

Supporting Lead

Supporting Lead

Supporting actor

Supporting actor

Lead

Role

Lead

Role

Supporting Lead

Lead

Supporting Lead

Lead

Actor in episode

Lead

Actor in episode

Supporting Lead

Lead

Lead

Lead

Supporting Lead

Matthias Schweger

Matthias Schweger

Sabotage Film

Rodrigo Machado

Rodrigo Lewkowicz

Directed by

Claudio Ellovitch

Directed by
ARG

Bruno Costa, Daniel Torres

Leandro HBL

Soraia Costa

Kiko Santos

Bruninho & Gabe Maruyama

Pedro Martinho

Nixon Freire

Lucas Duarte

Andreas Habermaier

Kidizin Sane

Angry



